Ligue motocycliste.d’ﬂe-de-France

A 3

MOTO CROSS FUBLAINES 2018
MINICROSS 65/ 85 cc

Essais Chronos
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 97 16:10.423] 4 2:38.365
No 2 CARLOT-CHAVES EVAN (Rg=8) Pass 109 18:53.665| 5 2:43.242
Pass 27 5:41.125 Pass 125 21:40.041 6 2:46.376
Pass 44 8:21.024 1 2:39.899*
Pass 61 10:53.279] 2 2:32.255|* No 95 CORNET AARON (Rg=19)
Pass 81 13:24.016] 3 2:30.737]* Pass 36 6:35.947
Pass 96 16:09.538] 4 2:45.522 Pass 77 12:58.502| 1 6:22.555*
Pass 110 18:56.140| 5 2:46.602 Pass 95 16:06.664 3:08.162|*
Pass 126 21:43510] 6 2:47.370 Pass 114 19:21578| 3 3:14.914
No 5 MERCIER MATEO (Rg=18) No 99 DANION CAYENNE (Rg=1)
Pass 31 6:19.215 Pass 20 4:51.702
Pass 53 9:26.523 1 3:07.308]* Pass 39 7:06.030[ 1 2:14.328]*
Pass 78 13:01.436] 2 3:34.913 Pass 52 924815 2 2:18.785
Pass 99 16:25.364| 3 3:23.928 Pass 66 11:40.355| 3 2:15.540
Pass 116 19:52.777| 4 3:27.413 Pass 83 13:55.663| 4 2:15.308
Pass 98 16:10.899| 5 2:15.236
No 14 CHAMBROY NICOLAS (Rg=9) Pass 115 19:30.540| 6 310,641
Pass 26 5:38.279
Pass 23 8.18.287 1 2:40.008]" No 100 LEJEUNE MATHIS (Rg=14)
Pass 64 11:23.595] 2 3:05.308 Pass 35 6:33.863
Pass 55 9:37.112 1 3:03.249*
No 45 REDJALA THOMAS (Rg=10) Pass 73 12:39.296| 2 3:02.184|"
Pass 33 6:25.843 Pass 93 15:51.256 3 3:11.960
Pass 50 0:16.814| 1 2:50.971|* Pass 111 19:13.302| 4 3:22.046
Pass 69 12:01.841] 2 2:45.027]*
Pass 86 14:47.461] 3 2:45.620 No 111 PASCAUD LOHAN (Rg=17)
Pass 105 17:41.943] 4 2:54.482 Pass 34 6:28.464
Pass 122 20:41.442| 5 2:59.499 Pass 58 10:07.582| 1 3:39.118*
Pass 79 13:11.670 2 3:04.088|*
No 50 LEGRAND PIERRE (Rg=4) Pass 100 16:26.212| 3 3:14.542
Pass 25 5:21.663 Pass 117 19:54.588| 4 3:28.376
Pass 42 7:56.677| 1 2:35.014[*
Pass 59 10:23.318] 2 2:26.641]* No 133 COLLARD LOUIS (Rg=15)
Pass 75 12:50.410] 3 2:27.092 Pass 38 6:41.929
Pass 89 15:22.388] 4 2:31.978 Pass 56 9:45550[ 1 3:03.621]*
Pass 107 18:11.420] 5 2:49.032 Pass 74 12:50.338| 2 3:04.788
Pass 128 22:49.025 6 4:37.605 Pass 94 16:01.335 3 3:10.997
Pass 113 19:17.941| 4 3:16.606
No 51 ROLLAND DYLAN (Rg=3)
s T 27 03157 No 135 TOURE MATHIS (Rg=16)
Pass 40 7:31.002 1 2:27.815[* Pass 22 5:06.657
Pass 57 0:56.324| 2 2:25.322|* Pass 51 9:18.003 1 4:11.346|*
Pass 71 12:25.506| 3 2:29.182 Pass 70 12:21.904| 2 3:03.901*
Pass 88 14:54.450] 4 2:28.953 Pass 101 17:04.788| 3 4:42.884
Pass 104 17:25530| 5 2:31.071 Pass 121 20:22.695| 4 3:17.907
Pass 119 20:02.987| 6 2:37.457
No 199 BOYER CARLOT RAPHAEL (Rg=2)
No 86 ORLANDO GIOVANNI (Rg=6) pos | 29 503309
Pass 23 5:08.456 Pass 46 8:31.886| 1 2:28.077|*
Pass 45 8:29.963 1 3:21.507* Pass 62 10:55.989| 2 2:24.103]*
Pass 63 10:58.719] 2 2:28.756 Pass 80 13:21.549| 3 2:25.560
Pass 82 13:32.058] 3 2:33.339 Pass 92 15:51.170| 4 2:29.621
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 199 BOYER CARLOT RAPHAEL (Rg=2)

Pass 108 18:20.128 5 2:28.958

Pass 123 20:48.651 6 2:28.523
No 251 FRESSE MARTIN (Rg=13)

Pass 32 6:24.417

Pass 54 9:29.425 1 3:05.008|*

Pass 72 12:28.560 2 2:59.135|*

Pass 91 15:43.594 3 3:15.034
No 427 FOUCART LAMY AXEL (Rg=5

Pass 24 5:19.982

Pass 41 7:54.923 1 2:34.941|*

Pass 60 10:25.464 2 2:30.541|*

Pass 76 12:53.958 3 2:28.494 |

Pass 90 15:29.649 4 2:35.691

Pass 112 19:16.041 5 3:46.392

Pass 127 22:07.637 6 2:51.596
No 711 LEROY SARAH (Rg=12)

Pass 30 6:11.651

Pass 48 9:06.514 1 2:54.863|*

Pass 68 11:58.726 2 2:52.212|*

Pass 87 14:52.126 3 2:53.400

Pass 106 17:49.971 4 2:57.845

Pass 124 20:54.541 5 3:04.570
No 828 SMITH TOM (Rg=7)

Pass 37 6:37.063

Pass 49 9:13.213 1 2:36.150(*

Pass 67 11:43.897 2 2:30.684 |

Pass 84 14:22.328 3 2:38.431

Pass 102 17:05.811 4 2:43.483

Pass 118 19:56.486 5 2:50.675
No 916 VANHEE NATHANAEL (Rg=11

Pass 28 5:58.748

Pass 47 8:49.354 1 2:50.606 | *

Pass 65 11:38.746 2 2:49.392|*

Pass 85 14:25.731 3 2:46.985|*

Pass 103 17:17.644 4 2:51.913

Pass 120 20:19.527 5 3:01.883
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